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Particulars
of
Security.

Amount
held

as
at

31st
March, 1947.

Purchased
or

issued
in

Renewal.
Sold,

renewed,
or

redeemed.
Amount
held

as
at

Nature
of
Security.

Maturity Date.
Rate
ofInterest.

31st
March, 1948.

Held
in

New
Zealand

State
Coal-mines
Account

Mortgages
:

Housing
loans
to

State
coal-miners

Mortgages
and
miscellaneous
securities

Various
0//o Var.

£ 65,836 14,814

£ 17,1345,022

£
5,344 5,119

£ 77,626 14,717

Mining
Advances

Account

Mortgages
with
mining
companies

5

14,910

8,826

6,084

Mines
Department

Miscellaneous
securities

Various
Var.

122,444
7,044

1,757

127,731

Total

218,004
29,200
21,046
226,158
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