PUBLIC SECURITIES HELD BY MINES DEPARTMENT

Particulars of Security.			Amount held as at	Purchased or	Sold, renewed,	Amount held as at
Nature of Security.	Maturity Date.	Rate of Interest.	31st March, 1947.	in Renewal.	or redeemed.	31st March, 1948.
Held in New Zealand State Coal-mines Account Mortgages: Housing loans to State coal-miners	Various	o,' Var.	£ 65,836	£ 17,134	£ 5,344	$\frac{\pounds}{77,626}$
Mortgages and miscellaneous securities	:	:	14,814	5,025	5,119	14,717
Mining Advances Account Mortgages with mining companies	:	10	14,910	:	8,826	6,084
Mines Department Miscellaneous securities	Various	Var.	122,444	7,044	1,757	127,731
Total	:	:	218,004	29,200	21,046	226,158